No. Nature of Pension   Existing Pension     Revised Pension
(already authorized)  w.e.f.01/08/2017

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1.                Original Pension       Rs.21045/-

Rs.22330/-
   (Twenty Two thousand three Hundred Thirty only)

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2.                Commuted Pension       Rs.8418/   Rs.8932/-

(Eight thousand nine hundred thirty two  
only)

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3.                 Reduced Pension       Rs.12627/  Rs.13398/-

(Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Eight only)
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2. The  date  from which  commuted  portion  shall  stand  restored 
(subject to pensioner being alive on that date) is as follows:

Sl No. Pension Commuted Date of Date of

[...]

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5. Family Pension already authorized in the PPO No. cited above  
will stand modified as indicated below:

In the event  of  death of  the pensioner,  the family  pension at 
enhanced  rate  of  Rs.22330/-  Rupees  (Twenty  Two  Thousand 
Three Hundred Thirty Only) for a period of 7 years from the date 
following the date of death or up to 21/07/2024 whichever is earlier  
and thereafter normal family pension at the rate of Rs.13398/-
(THIRTEEN  THOUSAND  THREE  HUNDRED  NINETY  EIGHT 
ONLY) along with dearness relief as admissible from time to time 
may be paid to Smt.Farida, wife of Sri.Imamasbb Allasab Attikatti  
whose date of birth is 01/06/1961, till the date of his/her remarriage 
or death whichever is earlier (on receipt of death certificate and